DSI-1000 Series Digital Slope Indicator Display
Making Sense out of Motion…
Dual Axis Panel Mount Display
available for a wide variety of
applications.
The Jewell DSI-1000 Series
is a microprocessor based panel meter
designed to take the output from

Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
How to OrderOptions
DSI - 100 X - X
Power (Input Voltage) Interface Compatibility
0 - 115 Vac (105 to 132 Vac, 47 to 500 Hz) Std 1 - Serial RS232 Std
1 - 230 Vac (198 to 264 Vac, 50 to 400 Hz) Std 2 - Serial RS485
2 - +5Vdc (500mA Max) 3 - Ethernet 10BaseT/100Base-TX Std
3 - 9-18 Vdc (400mA Max)
4 - 18-36 Vdc (300mA Max)
Standard Part Numbers Description
DSI - 1000-1 115 Vac with RS232 Interface
DSI - 1000-3 115 Vac with Ethernet 10BaseT/100Base-TX
DSI - 1001-1 230 Vac with RS232 Interface
DSI - 1001-3 230 Vac with Ethernet 10BaseT/100Base-TX
DSI-1000 Series Digital Slope Indicator Display
Making Sense out of Motion…
Model Number Part Number              Model Number Part Number